KA4030 - MEN'S ECO-FRIENDLY HOODED SWEATSHIRT WITH ZIP FASTENING

KA4030 MEN'S ECO-FRIENDLY HOODED SWEATSHIRT WITH ZIP FASTENING

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black . Navy

Sage

20
68
51
66

20
70
54
67

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m?

85% cotton/15% polyester

Made from 85% organic cotton and 15% recycled polyester post-consumer

LSF (Low Shrinkage Fleece) 3-thread brushed fleece

Combed cotton

Enzyme-washed

Straight fit

Kangaroo pocket

Matching nylon zip

Lined hood with 180 gr 100% cotton Jersey

1x1 ribbed cuffs and hem in tubular assembling for a better finish

Matching jersey taped neck and half-moon finish inside neck

Twin needle stitching at neck, cuffs and hem

No brand label at neck, size tab only for ease of rebranding
Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX® N° CQ 1007/7, IFTH

Certifications:
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STANDARD
100

Bangladesh
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20
72
57
68

XL
20
74
60
69

2XL
20
76
63
70

3XL
20
78
66
71

4XL
20
80
69
72
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